

The Alberta Fish and Game Association is your voice in conservation

The Alberta Fish and Game Association

Annual Club Affiliation Declaration (2023)

I, _	, with signing authority for the (the Club), state that the Club will affiliate with the Alberta Fish and Game Association (AFGA) for the 2023 Calendar year.					
l af	affirm that the Club "subscribes to the objects of the Association and whose expressed aims are the renewal of our fish, wildlife, and natural resources and their conservation and management for the future" (registered AFGA Bylaw 2.1).					
Ιu	understand that until this Declaration is completed, the Club will not be represented by Voting Delegates at any Annual General Meeting or Special General Meeting in 2023.					
l u	I understand and accept that failure to meet these requirements shall result in the Club's affiliation request being denied or the Club's affiliation status being rescinded.					
	On behalf of the Club					
	Club President		Club Vice-President			
		_ (Print Name)		(Print Name)		
		_(Signature)		(Signature)		
		_ (Date)		(Date)		
		Phone Number		Phone Number		
		Email		Email		



The Alberta Fish and Game Association is your voice in conservation

Club Membership Contact		AFGA OFFICE USE	
(Print N	Name)	Received by the AFGA	
(Signat	ture)		(Print Name)
(Date)			(Position)
Phone	Number		(Date)
Email		☐ Declaration Recorded	
Phone	Number	(Date)	